Results of Gloucestershire County Schools Track & Field Champs, POWS, 10 June 2006
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12.7
13.3
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13.8
15.2
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13.1
13.3
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26.2
27.8
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2;30.3
2;37.6
2;43.5
2;46.1
2;46.8
2;53.2
3;30.0

12.7
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Under 15 Girls Track
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100m Final

J. Batten

S. Cook

T. Scott

R. Sharples
C. Lambert

E. Williams
E. Jakeman
A. Bueno-Leal

200m Heat 1

S. Cook

T. Scott

J. Batten

P. Stebbings
E. Williams

200m Heat 2

C. Lambert
G. Cowan
S. Pumfrett
G. Eccles

1500m
L. Minchener
H. Chipman
B. Teague
H. Jones
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12.7
12.8
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13.2
13.4
13.7
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14.2

26.7
27.4
27.8
28.4
28.9

28.5
28.9
29.1
29.7
30.2

5;07.1
5;26.8
5;44.1
5;563.5
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High Jump
S. Whistler
A. Groves
S. Wild
S.de Villez
M. Firmer

Shot Putt

E. Peters

E. Hawkes

R. Brown

A. Carter

C. Shelley

S. Owen

P. Davies

Javelin
L. Scudder

2 J-A. Courtice
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E. Emerson
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1.46
1.41
1.36
1.21
N.Ht

9.14
8.57
8.53
8.25
7.97
7.83
6.90

26.18
20.32
20.30

U15 Girls Field
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Long Jump
S. Cook
J. Batten
S. Wild
R. Sharples
L. Daly
S. Pumfrett
K. Denyer
S. Stacy

Discus
R. Brown
K. Winkworth
H. Marven
H. Parrott
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5.06
4.99
4.76
4.70
4.43
4.11
3.76
3.43

20.98
19.47
19.26
15.99
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100m
L.Hawkins
F. Keeble
A. Glover
R. Cook
C. Brooke
B. Crew
L.Pike
L. Maclure-Smith

200m Final
. Keeble
Cook
. Willson
. Crew

WE S

300m Final
. Hawkins
. Baker
Slee
. Berney
. Wigram
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. Brown

800m
. Cindery-Smith
. Nicholson
. Wigram
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. Hawkins

80m Hurdles
E. Willson
E. Younger
C. Buck

3000m
E. Brodie

SC

SC

SO Ne]

@]

SC

[oNeoNe!

SC

12.6
12.6
13.2
13.3
13.8
14.1
14.3
15.0

26.8
27.9
28.4
29.7

42.2
43.3
44.3
44.5
46.7
47.3

2;23.3
2;44.0
2;50.8
3;15.4

13.3
13.9
14.8

12;44.0

U17 Girls Track
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200m Heat 1
F. Keeble
R. Cook
E. Willson
G. McCatty

200m Heat 2
S. Williams
B. Crew
dJ. Loveridge

300m Heat 1
H. Berney
A. Wigram
Z. Brown
dJ. Loveridge

300m Heat 2
L. Hawkins
E. Baker
E. Slee
F. Saunders

1500m
D. Hughes
S. Cooke
G. McCatty
C. Watson
C. Brooke

300m Hurdles

1. Hayward
S. Williams

SC
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27.2
27.7
28.4
29.1

27.6
29.2
29.6

44.1
45.4
46.1
46.3

42.8
42.9
44.1
51.2

5;10.2
5;12.8
5;38.4
5;54.9
6;04.9

50.0
54.9
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High Jump
S. Cooke
M. Montieth
H. Hanstock
E. Chittock
R. Margesson
N. Britton

Triple Jump
R. Wescott

G. Thompson

1. Hayward

L. Maclure-Smith
B. Crewe

Shot Putt
E. Winchcombe
H. Saunders
B. Sammon

Javelin
S.Evans
L. Wilber
D. Smith
E. Cooper
A. Griffiths

Loaoma

1.53
1.50
1.47
1.44
1.39
N.Ht

9.83
9.72
9.61
8.66
8.61

9.68
8.67
8.29

26.12
25.31
17.48
16.40
15.25

U17 Girls Field
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Long Jump
F. Keeble
S. Williams
A. Glover
H. Hanstock
E. Younger
I. Hayward
G. McCatty
G. O'Sullivan
S.Hoare

Pole Vault
E. Willson
R. Read

Discus
E. Winchcombe
S. Sammon
S.Phillips
D. Morley
K. Thorley

Hammer
K. Yhnell
N. Morgan
A. Seabrook

Loaoamalaaa

LHaaa

4.90
4.80
4.78
4.59
4.46
4.44
4.03
3.88
3.83

2.10
1.50

24.92
20.74
20.39
18.34
15.25

41.69
32.67
26.00
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100m
S. Lambert
E. Seccombe

J. Harrison

400m
R. Courtenay

1500m
J. Cooke
S. Hanley
A. Potts
C. Parsons

Hammer

E. Seabrook

SC

Laaa

SC

12.6
12.8
14.0

64.6

4;58.3
5;06.3
5;15.4
6;07.8

32.58

U19 Girls
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200m
C. Hillier
R. Courtenay

800m
dJ. Cooke
A. Drew
S. Martin

400m Hurdles

A. Chittenden

Javelin
H. Melville

SC

SC

26.4
26.7

2;20.0
2;34.8
3;01.2

66.7

25.28



QU i W W N =

w N =

< O Ot W

100 Final
B. Morris
D. Page

dJ. Oates
C. Walters
M. Cindery-Smith

400m
C. Christie
S. Kennett
C. Ramsey

1500m
B. Coldray
R. Galt
T. Curr
C. White
R. Tibbs
W. Beckman
0. Paine

SC
SC

12.2
12.5

12.7
12.9
13.1

60.6
63.9
61.8

4;28.2
4;31.1
4;34.9
4;40.1
4;53.8
5;08.5
5;20.6

Under 15 Boys Track
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200m Final
R. Spear
dJ. Cornes
A. Lockett
D. Page
dJ. Clutterbuck

800m

T. Foster

H. Walton
W. Massey
N. Pugh

dJ. Cornes

A. Gouha

T. Longley

80m Hurdles

J. Courtenay
A. Browning

L2 ama
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24.6
25.9
26.1
27.5
27.6

2;12.3
2;14.3
2;17.6
2;22.8
2;24.5
2;25.0
2;25.0

12.5
14.8
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L. Sale

2 R. Thomas
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J. Oates
T. Greenbridge

Triple Jump
G. Mayfield

H. Walton
E. Grimer
M. Kapp
C. Brown
R. Auster

Shot Putt
G. Winter
J. Courtenay
S. Quarry
J. Price
C. Baker
C. van Staden
S. Kennett

Javelin
P. Cuthbert
G. Orman
L. Barnfather
A. Fawlk
K. Broughton
T. Williams
R. Tucker
D. Bevan

LZaacaan

Lmfanaae

1.54
1.49
1.49
N.Ht

12.35

11.68

11.48
9.94
9.85
8.78

12.52
12.48
11.31
11.09
10.83
9.72
9.34

43.12
34.26
33.10
31.16
29.90
28.53
25.51
N.Th

Under 15 Boys Field
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Long Jump

G. Mayfield

F. Elliot-Berry
P. Cuthbert
A. Lockett

0. Johnson

C. Brown

L. Stone

Pole Vault
J. Slee
L. Gadsby

Discus
G. Winter
J. Courtenay
S. Quarry
C. van Staden
T. Foster
N. Roberts
C. Flye
J. Edwards
L. Stone

Hammer
T. Williams
J. Coleman
L. Gadsby

L2aoaamaa

LaZaamaaao

5.62
5.49
5.21
5.19
4.95
4.40
4.40

3.00
2.50

31.33
30.20
28.28
26.80
24.06
23.77
23.69
22.90
21.87

46.25
32.84
32.01
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100m
J. Hylton
D. Brassington
A. Naylor
R. Tremblen
J. Whitehouse
R. Hales
M. Magee
R. Hooton

400m Heat 1

J. Ewbank
A. Cuthbert
E. Walshe
A. Jeal

400m Heat 2

D. Price

S. Wooder

P. Clifford-Tarry
C. Surman

800m
E. Cross
J. Weedon
R. Farrow
R. de Camps
A. Thomas
T. Pumfrett
A. Kaighin
B. Jones
J. Flack
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SC

SC

SC
SC

mmialoaam

11.3
11.4
11.5
11.6
11.9
11.9
12.1
12.2

54.9
57.1
58.2
60.2

54.5
55.0
56.0
57.2

2;01.5
2;03.0
2;05.6
2;07.0
2;13.2
2;13.6
2:14.1
2;16.0
2;28.5

Under 17 Boys Track
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200m Final

R. Tremblen
T. Hutton

J. Whitehouse
R. Hales

M. Magee

D. James

400m Final

A. Cuthbert
D. Price

J. Ewbank
S. Wooder

1500m
J. Ewbank
J. Dalglish
A. Clegg
G. Cameron

3000M
M. Withey
T. Wintle
W. New

SC
SC

23.6
23.6
23.8
23.9
24.1
24.4

53.7
53.9
54.4
55.4

4;29.3
4;35.7
4;52.1
4;55.5

9;20.0
10;40.6
11;10.4
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High Jump
J. Stone
A. Fuller
A. Cuthbert
T. Smith

Triple Jump
J. Hylton
C. Bennett
B. Ruxton
J. Batten
J. Stone

Shot Putt
T. Haseler
A. Scrase
K. Collett

Javelin
J. McCleod
M. Hartley
dJ. Butt
C. Surman
dJ. Kelly

SC

SC

LZaaan

SC

Laoanaao

1.67
1.67
1.62
1.62

12.20
12.13
11.77
11.32
11.03

12.71
12.13
10.41

48.42
45.96
42.10
40.44
28.18

Under 17 Boys field
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Long Jump
J. Batten
D. Hawkins
J. Hilton
A. Naylor
R. Hooton
C. Surman
G. Kozlowski

Discus
K. Collett
A. Scrase
B. White
T. Haseler

Hammer
A. Warner
M. Tommey
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5.60
5.49
5.43
5.39
5.32
5.09
4.92

32.23
31.17
29.72
20.41

50.39
43.03
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100m Final
C. Sharples
L. Tracey

3 D. Akenhead
4 P. Rimmer

5
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M. Skeates

1500m
S. Dalgleish

400m Hurdles

J. Horder

Long Jump
D. Akenhead
0. Cambridge
C. Phillips
P. Rimmer

High Jump
O. Flannagan

2 D. Wilkinson

H. Atkinson

021
Laacaaa

SC
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11.3
11.5
11.6
11.8
12.4

4;24.3

58.4

6.10
6.07
6.00
5.76

1.78
1.78
1.75

Under 19 Boys

DN =

800m
A. de Camps G
L. Browning SC
T. Bamber SC
3000m
A. Russell SC

Triple Jump

0. Cambridge G
Shot Putt
G. Betteridge C
S. Winchcombe C
Javelin
J. Campbell C

D. Bradzdys C

1;59.6
2;00.7
2;13.1

8;565.9

12.44

13.31
12.39

68.75
46.16



